
Date Start

Tue 02 May 13:30 Biology PM

Wed 03 May

Thu 04 May 13:30 Chemistry PM

Friday 05 May

Tue 09 May 13:30 BANK HOLIDAY Biology PM

Wed 10 May 13:30

French P2, Foundation Spanish P3 

Foundation French P3 Physics PM

Thu 11 May 13:30 Chemistry PM

Fri 12 May Maths P1, P3 History P4

Mon 15 May PE P2 History P4

Tue 16 May 13:30

French (H and F) P1, Higher Spanish 

P3, English Lit Paper 1 P2&3 Physics PM

Wed 17 May 08:30 English AM PE PM

Thu 18 May 08:30 History AM

Maths P3, CompSci P5 (drop in with 

questions)

Fri 19 May 08:30 Maths AM CompSci PM

Mon 22 May 13:30 Geog (Paper 1) P2&3, PE P2 Geog PM

Tue 23 May 08:30 French AM Higher Spanish P3 RE PM

Wed 24 May 08:30 English AM History P4

Thu 25 May 13:30 CompSci P1 (drop in with questions) CompSci PM

Fri 26 May 08:30 Drama AM English P4 (Language Paper 1)

Mon 05 Jun 08:30 English AM French PM

Tue 06 Jun 08:30 Spanish AM Physics PM

Wed 07 Jun 08:30 Maths AM History PM

Wed 07 Jun 13:30 Geog (Paper 2) P1&2, PE P2 Chemistry PM

Thu 08 Jun 08:30 PE AM Biology PM

Fri 09 Jun 08:30 Geog AM English P4 (Language Paper 2)

Mon 12 Jun 08:30 English AM Maths P5

Tue 13 Jun 13:30

Spanish P3                                                  

DT P3 Spanish PM

Wed 14 Jun 08:30 Maths AM Music PM

Fri 16 Jun 13:30

Geog (Paper 3) P2, P3                           

DT  P2 Geog PM

Mon 19 Jun 08:30 DT AM

Tue 20 Jun 08:30 Food AM

Wed 21 Jun 13:30 Further Maths P3 Further MATHS PM 

Key Red Text is Revsion Subject P3 = Period 3

Black text is Exams

Half Term

GCSE Timetable 2023

SCHOOL AS NORMAL

SCHOOL AS NORMAL

NB this is internal 

exam week so 

departments may 

be re-roomed for 

revision sessions


